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Women / 5 / 9 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Jones188
Epic

9.400 9.325 9.2259.300 37.250
2T 2 5 10 1 

1 

Lucia Jangols251
HOH Parlin

9.200 9.350 9.2509.400 37.200
10 1 3 8T 2 

2 

Kelly Prendergast134
Spartan Gymnastics

9.475 8.900 9.1509.525 37.050
1 7* 1 12 3T

3T

Peyton Konczyk265
Bright Stars

9.325 8.900 9.4009.425 37.050
6T 7* 2 2 3T

3T

Sophia Bene249
HOH Parlin

9.350 9.200 9.3509.075 36.975
5 3T 11T 3T 5 

5 

Stella Anderson105
Gymland/Arena

9.400 8.900 9.3259.325 36.950
2T 7T 4 5 6 

6 

Ivanna Rincon253
HOH Parlin

9.325 9.100 9.1759.125 36.725
6T 5 9T 11 7 

7 

Malena Uva242
ACG

9.150 8.700 9.6009.225 36.675
12T 10 6 1 8 

8 

Thea DeVries116
Indigo Gym

9.175 9.200 9.0009.075 36.450
11 3T 11T 15 9 

9 

Laila Adams185
Epic

9.300 8.400 9.3509.200 36.250
8T 13T 7T 3T 10 

10 

Colette Knospe181
Paramount

9.400 8.450 9.2509.125 36.225
2T 12 9T 8T 11 

11 

Sofia Massone191
Epic

9.300 9.075 9.2758.550 36.200
8T 6 15 7 12 

12 

Lyla Kumpf117
Indigo Gym

9.150 8.050 9.3009.200 35.700
12T 16 7T 6 13 

13 

Reagan Hill271
Giant H

9.050 8.400 9.0508.425 34.925
15 13T 16 14 14 

14 

Avery Drayton250
HOH Parlin

9.100 8.600 9.1257.925 34.750
14 11 18 13 15 

15 

Taylor Schlow120
Indigo Gym

8.900 7.950 8.9258.675 34.450
16T 17T 14 16 16 

16 

Isabella Davis133
Spartan Gymnastics

8.625 7.950 8.7509.000 34.325
18 17T 13 18 17 

17 

Abby Badillo248
HOH Parlin

8.900 8.300 8.9008.200 34.300
16T 15 17 17 18 

18 
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